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The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funding in the amount of
$294,000.00. Of this funds $280,000.00 is for the firm fixed priced clins in.accordance to
FAR 52.232-19 Availability of Funds and $14,000.00 is for the non-fixed price clins in
accordance with FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds, , thereby increasing the total obligated
amount from $4,887,478.56 to $5,181,478.56.

See additional page for details.
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NRC-HQ-13-C-10-0050
Modification No. M0016

The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funding in the amount of $294,000.00. Of this funds $280,000.00 is for the
firm fixed priced clins in accordance to FAR 52.232-19 Availability of Funds and $14,000.00 is for the non-fixed price clins in
accordance with FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from $4,887,478.56 to
$5,181,478.56. This modification also clarifies the totals obligated between the firm fixed priced and time and materials CLINS as

v

follows:

Action , Cumulative
Number Firm Fixed Priced Clins Time and material clins Total for that action Balance

Base award $599,497.05 $152,790.00 $752,287.05

Mod 1 $239,800.00 $239,800.00 $992,087.05
Mod 2 $239,800.00 $239,800.00 $1,231,887.05
Mod 3 $0.00 $0.00 $1,231,887.05
Mod 4 $813,518.00 $813,5618.00 $2,045,405.05
Mod 5 $0.00 $0.00 $2,045,405.05
Mod 6 $298,464.00 $298,464.00 $2,343,869.05 -
Mod 7 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $2,463,869.05
Mod 8 $0.00 $0.00 $2,463,869.05
Mod 9 $925,000.00 - $925,000.00 $3,388,869.05
Mod 10 $425,000.00 $425,000.00 $3,813,869.05
Mod 11 - $0.00 $3,813,869.05-
Mod 12 $167,609.51 $167,609.51 $3,981,478.56
Mod 13 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $4,031,478.56
Mod 14 $0.00 $0.00 $4,031,478.56
Mod 15 $856,000.00 $856,000.00 $4,887,478.56
Mod 16 $280,000.00 . $14,000.00 $294,000.00 $5,181,478.56
Total $4,666,224.56 $515,254.00

Accordingly, the followmg sentence(s) is revised to read as follows:
Paragraph C.7 Consideration and Obligation - Firm-Fixed Price (Aug 201 1)
"The total amount of this Firm-Fixed portion of this this contract is $4,666,224.56"

1.

Paragraph (c) of section C.8 entitled: “ConSIderatlon and Obligation — Time and Materials Contract (AUG 2011)” is revised to

read as follows:

$5181,478.56

(c) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $515,254.

Ali other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
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